/ﬂ;\\ LSC-AGSC 3/08
gl LSC

Laboratorio Subterrdneo de Canfranc

09:00-09:10

09:10-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-10:10

10:10-10:40

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:50

11:50-12:30

12:30-12:50

12:50-13:10

13:10-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-16.50

16:50-17:00

AGENDA

3"P MEETING OF THE LSC SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE
CSIC at ¢/ Serrano 113
Sala de Juntas (ground floor)

November 3, 2008

Approval of the agenda LSC-AGSC-3/08

F. Avignone
Approval of the minutes of the 2" meeting LSC-MINSC-2/08

Alessandro Bettini
Director’s Report

TBD
Possible nuclear astrophysics program in LSC

Arturo Vargas Drechsler+discussion
ERMES@LSC (Environmental Radioactivity Monitoring for Earth
Sciences @ LSC) Eol-09-2008

Coffee-Break

Josep Gallart Muset + discussion
A Geodynamic facility @ LSC and the Topo-Iberia project

J. J. Gomez Cadenas (30’) +discussion 10’
Status report on NEXT

Referees
Discussion of the BiPo Proposal Eol-03-Add.1-2008

Referees
Discussion of the ArDM Proposal Eol-02-Add.1-2008

Alessandro Bettini
Building the 5-year Strategic Plan for LSC (new infrastructures and
actions to accelerate approved experiments)

Lunch
General discussion

Date of the Next Meeting
Adjournment



