

AGENDA

3RD MEETING OF THE LSC SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE CSIC at c/ Serrano 113 Sala de Juntas (ground floor)

November 3, 2008

09:00-09:10	Approval of the agenda	LSC-AGSC-3/08
09:10-09:15	F. Avignone Approval of the minutes of the 2 nd meeting	LSC-MINSC-2/08
09:15-09:30	Alessandro Bettini Director's Report	
09:30-10:10	TBD Possible nuclear astrophysics program in LSC	
10:10-10:40	Arturo Vargas Drechsler+discussion ERMES@LSC (Environmental Radioactivity Monitoring for Earth Sciences @ LSC) EoI-09-2008	
10:40-11:10	Coffee-Break	
11:10-11:50	Josep Gallart Muset + discussion A Geodynamic facility @ LSC and the Topo-Iberia project	
11:50-12:30	J. J. Gomez Cadenas (30') +discussion 10' Status report on NEXT	
12:30-12:50	Referees Discussion of the BiPo Proposal	EoI-03-Add.1-2008
12:50-13:10	Referees Discussion of the ArDM Proposal	EoI-02-Add.1-2008
13:10-13:30	Alessandro Bettini Building the 5-year Strategic Plan for LSC (new infrastructures and actions to accelerate approved experiments)	
13:30-15:00	Lunch	
15:00-16.50	General discussion	
16:50-17:00	Date of the Next Meeting Adjournment	